SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3856-3858/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2009 in MP No. 1/2009 & MP No. 2/2009 & OSA No. 72/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

GARWARE WALL ROPES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARG LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv. Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv. Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv. Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv. Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv. Mr. B.K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Stand over.

(N.S.K. Kamesh) Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna) Court Master